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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#16-175344

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Marcy Braiker 310-724-7100

2+4
300 N SWALL DR #106

$1,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Price Reduced! This rare, spacious unit in the desirable Four 
Seasons full service Condominium building in Prime Beverly 
Hills features formal entry, hardwood floors, fireplace in 
living room, picture windows opening to wraparound terrace, 
spacious master bedroom with two walkin closets, oversized 
master bathroom Building amenities include  concierge 
service including 24 hour valet parking, doorman/security 
and fitness center including a pool.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open rev11-2

SPACIOUS LUXURIOUS 2BD/2.5BA 
CONDO IN PRIME BEVERLY HILLS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER 310.704.4248

2+2.5
411 N OAKHURST DR, UNIT 111

$1,249,000 CONTEMP MED

Gorgeous contemporary Mediterranean 2BD + 2.5BA 
condo at “The Oakhurst,” a luxurious Beverly Hills building. 
Spacious & airy floor plan connects open living area w/ large 
glass doors to serene ~300sf pvt patio. American cherry 
hardwood throughout, high-end Cook’s kitchen, & custom 
master complete this entertainer’s dream. Building offers 
24 hour concierge/security, EQ Insurance in HOA dues, & 2 
parking spaces.

www.411Oakhurst111.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

PRESTIGIOUS JEWEL IN THE HEART OF 
BEVERLY HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER
Gary Swernik 310 913 1523

2+3
9233 BURTON WAY, UNIT 206

$1,600,000 FRENCH

Quiet corner unit in Le Faubourge St. Honore. A rare 
opportunity to own the best unit in this elegant doorman 
building. Recently completed total designer renovation with 
the finest finishes and best brands. Two bedroom suites 
with powder room. High ceilings throughout, excellent 
floor plan and large French doors. Impressive grand lobby, 
separate storage unit, two side by side parking spaces, 
earthquake insurance, fitness center and in-unit laundry. 
Walk to everything. Private and secure.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-192336

OVER AN ACRE OF FLAT LAND IN 
PRIME BEVERLY HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Florence Mattar 310-927-2777

8+8
913 N BEDFORD DR

$19,995,000 CONTEMP MED

Over an acre of flat land in prime Beverly Hills.  The home has 
been elegantly preserved with the 1920's charm.  A former 
home of several celebrities including Marlene Dietrich. A 
wonderful home for entertainment with huge outdoor areas.  
Olympic size pool with pool house for his and hers areas. 
Plenty of room to expand. 8 bedrooms, 8 baths. 2 bedroom 
guest house over a 3 car garage and a long driveway with 
carport and plenty of parking.  Pool house has his and hers 
changing rooms and bathrooms.

Fridge, Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-197894

RODEO REALTY - BH
Zizi Pak & Joe Babajian 310-266-5032

3+6
1002 WOODLAND DR

$7,200,000 RANCH

PRIME Beverly Hills location--highly desirable street 
north of Sunset Blvd, adjacent to Lexington Rd.  Possible 
development site on a 20,000+ square foot lot.  Current 
house is set back and perched up above the street level at 
the end of a long paved driveway.  Close proximity to Beverly 
Hills Hotel and Rodeo Drive.  The sale is subject to U.S. 
Bankruptcy Court confirmation and poss. overbid. Property 
to be sold, "AS-IS" & "WHERE-IS".  Buyers to verify the lot 
size and the house square footage.

Subject to BK Confirmation & Overbid

Open NEW11-2

520 N HILLCREST ROAD, BEVERLY 
HILLS

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton & J. Huchel 310.858.5474

5+4.5
520 N HILLCREST RD

$8,995,000

For more information, please visit www.520hillcrest.com

DrewFenton.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-191700

LOCATED IN THE EXCLUSIVE ENCLAVE 
OF TROUSDALE ESTATES

HILTON & HYLAND
Tyrone McKillen 949.212.8721

5+8
375 TROUSDALE PL

$10,495,000 OTHER

Designed by world renowned São Paulo based architects, 
Arthur Casas launches the design of 375 Trousdale Place. 
Plans to build approx 15,000 sf home with an exceptional 
blend of tropical mid century modern. This home is designed 
around a dramatic 2 story atrium, flooding both levels with 
natural light & bringing nature indoors enlivening the warm 
toned stone.  Make your mark in iconic Trousdale at this 
approximately half acre site with incredible views across Los 
Angeles to the Pacific Ocean.

Adam Rosenfeld Kyle Giese | Mecer & Vine

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-191706

PERFECTLY PERCHED TROUSDALE 
ESTATES

HILTON & HYLAND
Tyrone McKillen 949.212.8721

5+8
385 TROUSDALE PL

$12,950,000 OTHER

Spectacular plans by world renowned Brazilian architect 
Studio Arthur Casas to build an approx 15,000 SF estate. 
The home channels tropical mid century modernism with 
California's desert landscape and its surroundings. High 
ceilings and expansive window systems showcase the East, 
South and West views while still maintaining privacy by an 
intricate wooden louvre system. Rough travertine, white 
oak wood and stone blend seamlessly together to create a 
masterpiece.

Adam Rosenfeld Kyle Giese | Mecer & Vine

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-198022

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Myra Nourmand 310-888-3333

5+5
805 N LINDEN DR

$14,950,000 SPANISH

Impeccably restored, classic Wallace Neff redesigned for 
today's luxury lifestyle. Dramatic 2-story formal living room 
w/ hand painted cathedral ceilings & fireplace overlooking 
patios & gardens. White marble & wood floors offer a 
sophisticated look. 5BD+5BA home located in Beverly Hills. 
Formal dining room, gourmet kitchen, luxurious master suite 
w/ two walk-in closets & veranda. Office/den w/ charming 
fireplace & original details, authentic grill & iron work, and 
huge entertainment/guest room.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Micro,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-196360

CALIFORNIA LIVING 7 BLOCKS NORTH 
OF SUNSET IN BEVERLY HILLS

HILTON & HYLAND
Jeff Hyland Rick Hilton 310.278.3311

6+9
1124 MARILYN DR

$16,995,000 CONTEMP MED

This entertainer's dream includes: impressive light-filled 
entry with a striking 2-story wall of glass & serpentine 
staircase. The interior of this 6 bedroom, 7 bathroom 
home features formal step down living room, a dining 
room highlighting the dramatic wall-of-wine cabinet;newly 
remodeled large chef's kitchen; glass-framed breakfast 
nook overlooking the grounds and pool, gym & comfortable 
well-appointed theater. Alfresco dining/entertaining pavilion 
including a new high end Chicago pizza oven.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-193726

MOVE-IN COND. 2BR+2.5BA 
TOWNHOUSE HOA $150 PER/MO

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Steven Geller 310 777-6237

2+3
479 S BEDFORD DR #1

$949,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled, Updated light & bright front facing Townhouse 
w/2Br+3Ba+usable loft. Liv rm w/fireplace. $150.00 HOA 
Dues. Dining area opens to good-sized patio. 5 Unit 
Complex in desirable BH location, in walking distance 
to Roxbury Park, Beverly High, & Beverly Dr. Master w/
remodeled bathroom w/claw foot tub, double sinks, & 
walk-in closet. Kitchen w/stainless appl & granite counters. 
Inside washer & dryer. 2 car parking. Central A/C, beautiful 
hardwood floors, fireplace, large patio.

Hardwd floors, A/C, Inside Laundry

Open rev11-2 632F3

01 Beverly Hills Lease

LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION! 
ENCHANTING BEVERLY HILLS ESTATE

Rochelle Atlas Maize 3109688828

6+5
1510 LEXINGTON RD

$29,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Enchanting Italian Estate for lease behind the world famous 
Beverly Hills Hotel! With 1.5 acres of park-like grounds rests 
this 6,700 square foot 2-story home. The main house has 6 
bed + 5 bath with an additional 4 bedroom, 3 bathroom guest 
house. A full service kitchen w/butler's pantry & breakfast 
room. Amenities include; Estate-like pool & cabana, motor 
court, 3 car garage, green house & more. Enclosed by 
classic red-brick walls & set behind ironwork gates for 
utmost privacy.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-190908

FRONT ROW TROUSDALE LEASE 
OFFERING

COLDWELL BANKER-BHN
Brent Watson 310-600-9119

3+5
1476 CARLA RDG

$35,000 MID-CENTURY

Completely rebuilt Mid-Century featuring floor to ceiling 
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
is The Heart Of This Home w Top Of The Line Appliances, 
Walk-In Pantry & Carrera Marble Island. Vaulted Ceilings 
& Wide Plank Oak Floors Encompass The Liv, Din, Fam & 
Kit. Collapsible Glass Doors Extend The Interior Onto Your 
Outdoor Din, Lounge, BBQ Bar, Pool & Spa. Master Bed Has 
Bath w Soaking Tub & Carrera Shower, & Walk-In Closet. 
Plus A 2-Car Garage & Wifi Everything.

www.2724Carmar.com

Open NEW11-2
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STUNNING SPANISH IN PRIME 
CELEBRITY STUDDED NICHOLS CANYON

HILTON & HYLAND
A.LASCANO B.FARRUGIA 424.253.5489

3+3
2862 NICHOLS CANYON RD

$2,295,000 SPANISH

Step through the magical antique wood gate, & be swept 
away by total seclusion, modern day amenities, & a great 
space for entertaining. Boasting 3 bedrooms & 3 updated 
baths & 4-car garage; this home is loaded w/ period details 
& charm.Perfect for any gathering or just for relaxing is an 
amazing roof deck w/ an outdoor living room, awning & great 
views. The pool area is an oasis in itself, set up in an inner 
courtyard, enjoy the sun & total privacy all year long.

Open NEW11-2

Views!  1925 Spanish showcase beauty, privately tucked into a magical fairy land of waterfalls, ponds, rock 
trails and award winning landscaping.  Updated completely for today’s modern living.

593B4
3+3

7860 FAREHOLM DR
$2,195,000 2sty-SPANISH

Lunch NEW11-2

TELES PROPERTIESAlisa Cunningham 818-472-2801

MLS#17-198524

REIMAGINED RANCH ON A SECLUDED 
20K+ LOT ON A CUL-DE-SAC

SOTHEBY'S
Jodi Rubin 310-254-7123

3+2
3427 ADINA DR

$1,859,000 1sty-RANCH

This original ranch was expanded by the current owner and 
Richard Best, AIA. The step-down living room & adjacent 
den are framed by 12 foot vaulted wood-beam ceilings and 
a dual-sided river rock fireplace, picture window overlooking 
the pool and expansive grounds. The kitchen includes 
custom cabinetry, Sub Zero, Wolf & Viking appliances & 
access to indoor/outdoor entertaining.

3427Adina.com

Open NEW11-2

CLASSIC MEDITERRANEAN CHATEAU 
IN WHITLEY HEIGHTS

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

5+3
2022 WHITLEY AVE

$1,795,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Designer-decorated 5BD/3BA home with Old World 
European character and chic Hollywood style. Main level  
has living room, dining room, kitchen, breakfast room, 
office, 1 full BA, and 1 BD.  The upper level has 2 BD, 1 BA, 
and a rooftop deck with 180-degree views of Hollywood 
and the surrounding hills. An attached guest suite with 
separate entrance on the lower level features a living room, 2 
additional BD, and 1 full BA. Private and gated, with tall trees 
and enchanting outdoor living spaces.

2022WhitleyAve.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

LAUREL CANYON HIDEAWAY IN THE 
WONDERLAND SCHOOL DISCTRICT

PARTNERS  TRUST
Mark Kitching 3109020221

4+2
2147 STANLEY HILLS DR

$1,399,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Rare opportunity to buy a tastefully designed oasis minutes 
from Sunset Strip & Studio City. This gem will surely impress 
w/ its vaulted tongue & groove ceilings, gated entry, large 
front yard w/ a terraced backyard & succulent gardens. Enjoy 
the comfortable & functional flow w/ a formal living room, 
dining room, cooks kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances & 
a 4th bedroom currently used as a den. The master suite 
has a walk in closet & sliding glass doors that open to an 
outdoor patio.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-168680

A STEAL AT THIS PRICE, GET YOUR 
OFFERS IN!

SOTHEBY'S
Jodi Rubin 310-254-7123

4+7
7832 GRANITO DR

$3,395,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Hollywood Hills Mediterranean Villa on a private road with 
jetliner views from downtown to Catalina. Designed for 
large scale entertaining + 2 two-car garages + extraordinary 
Master Suitet  Pool + Spa + Home Theatre.

7832Granito.com

Open red3695000
11-2

MLS#17-190262

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION SUNSET 
PLAZA MODERN W/ POOL & VIEWS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Scott Ryan 310-770-3506

3+4
1611 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$2,995,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Just remodeled, this contemporary home showcases clean 
lines & expansive use of glass. The modern kitchen w/ island 
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

Remarkably peaceful & tranquil, this remodeled, completely 
gated, secure, totally private, light filled Traditional is in the 
heart of popular Westwood Hills. Drive up to avoid steps. 
Large corner lot, this 1-story offers a sense of openness & 
has an uncommonly large, flat private grassy yard. Large 
great room w/ open gourmet kitchen & family rm. 3BD +2.5 
BA & an office/den/poss 4th BR space. Convertible den/
office w Murphy bed. Secure parking for 3 cars, 2 in garage 
& 1 in gated parking area.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red2199000
11-2

MLS#16-147958

OPEN-PLAN LIVING IN WESTWOOD 
HILLS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310-777-2879

5+4
240 S BENTLEY AVE

$2,995,000 2sty-MODERN

Open-plan living w/ the clean, minimalist lines of Venice & 
the industrial touches of a Downtown loft! This 5 BD, 4 BA 
architectural has a Hollywood Hills vibe & loads of natural 
light. Perfect for the art collector, it features abundant wall 
space & high ceilings. Spacious living rm w/ fireplace. Vast 
great rm w/ polished concrete, built-in shelves & dining area 
open to a cook's kitchen. Two 1st-floor BD's share a full 
bath, 3rd BD ensuite.  Upstairs is a dramatic master + add'l 
guest suite.

www.240Bentley.com

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

BEAUTIFUL REMODELED CONDO

THE AGENCY
Jon Grauman 424.238.2484

2+3
10433 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 602

$789,000 CONTEMPORARY

Set in the heart of the Wilshire Corridor is this beautifully 
remodeled unit with 2 spacious bedrooms and 2.5 baths. 
The light and bright unit is located in the prestigious Wilshire 
Holmby building, which is a full-service development. The 
unit is set on the 6th floor and takes in beautiful south-facing 
views of the Corridor and Century City. The spacious, open 
floor plan has high ceilings and floor-to-ceiling glass. The 
unit was remodeled with high-end finishes and has ample 
closet space.

Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Range/Oven

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-197060

WESTWIID CHARMING SINGLE LEVEL 
CONDO

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Daniel Fan & Yufei Glick 310-308-7688

2+2
2175 S BEVERLY GLEN BLVD #306

$745,000 CONTEMPORARY

This large, bright rear facing condo unit has 2bd/2bth. 
Enter through a double door entry, wood floor throughout.
The remodeled kitchen features  stainless steel appliances, 
upgraded bathrooms, fireplace in living room next to inviting 
balcony. Fantastic central location conveniently located 
close to Beverly Hills & newly remodeled Century City shops, 
UCLA, restaurants, movie theaters and Westwood Charter 
School, Unit is quiet and does not get street noise from 
Beverly Glen and Olympic.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-182594

HIGH STYLE FOR THE HOLIDAYS

NELSON SHELTON ESTAT
Martha Freeman 310 963 4006

2+3
10590 WILSHIRE BLVD #1104

$1,265,000 11sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Prime Wilshire Corridor location with views, 2 bedrooms, 3 
bathrooms plus den/office. One level sprawling open floor 
plan in living room with fireplace, dining area and den/
office. Marble floors throughout. Granite kitchen, marble 
bathrooms. Master suite with 3 closets, limestone fireplace, 
recessed lights, marble bath with jacuzzi soaking tub , 
separate shower, his and hers sinks and dressing area. 
Second bedroom w/wood floors, 2 closets and marble bath. 
All amenities building. Close to UCLA

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Intrcm

Open rev11-2

Quiet rear Corner unit in the full service Crown Towers on Wilshire Corridor. Unobstructed views of the city and 
the mountains. Remodeled with cabinetry, quartz countertops, stainless still appliances

2+2
10701 WILSHIRE #501

$749,000 CONTEMPORARY
Open rev11-2

COLDWELL BANKER RESIRada Roberts 310 871-9763
Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,MLS#17-193716

MLS#17-192920

EXQUISITE TOWNHOUSE IN CENTURY 
CITY!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Michael Carter 310-508-4528

2+3
1937 S BEVERLY GLEN #20

$899,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled to the “nines” w/extreme attention to detail & 
high-end finishes not normally found in condos. Feels like a 
single family home! 1700 SF w/soaring ceilings, hardwood 
floors, custom staircase, doors, vanities, closets, wood 
shutters, silk curtains, impressive tile work, thick moldings & 
SS appl. Huge Master, Large Loft, Laundry Room, balconies, 
patio, direct access, side-by-side parking & tons of storage. 
Gorgeous grounds. Close to Westfield Mall & Rancho Park. 
Incredible value for area!

www.1937BeverlyGlen20.com

Open bom11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

MLS#17-197692

FANTASTIC CENTURY CITY FURNISHED 
LEASE!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Carla Winnie 310 344-4740

3+4
1825 FOX HILLS DR #301

$6,995 CONTEMPORARY

Simply stunning 3 bedroom, 3.5 bath contemporary, single 
level unit that looks brand new. Dazzling views of Century 
City. Fully furnished w/ top quality appointments. Kitchen 
has Caesarstone counters, stainless steel Viking appliances 
& hardwood floors. Living room, dining room and kitchen all 
flow together to take advantage of beautiful views. Luxurious 
master w/elegant limestone master bath. Three terraces. 
Around the corner from Century City shops and theaters. 
Only available fully furnished.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-1 632D3

MLS#17-197870

FAMILY HOME FOR LEASE IN 
WESTWOOD

RODEO REALTY - BH
GaryCeazan/Debbi Kessler (310) 864-1361

3+3
2207 PROSSER AVE

$6,295 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Charming 3 bdrm +3 bath Country English house in a terrific 
Westwood location. Lg living room w/fireplace, hardwood 
floors, casement windows throughout, lg formal dining room, 
separate breakfast area, kitchen w/brick flr, good sized 
master bdrm w/lg walk-in closet, separate shower & bathtub 
in master ba, lg second bedroom & ba, 3rd bdrm upstairs 
w/lg walk-in closet & full ba, extra storage area, good size 
grassy backyard w/covered patio area, converted garage to 
art studio, fruit trees.

Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#17-190728

EXQUISITE FRENCH-INSPIRED 
RESIDENCE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Aram Afshar 3107020583

4+5
120 N LAYTON DR

$6,995,000 FRENCH

A gem in the coveted, guard-gated Brentwood Circle 
community. This residence exudes elegance. Details incl 
HW floors w/ French pavers, vaulted ceilings, & limestone 
mantel fireplaces. A rustic kitchen w/ modern amenities ie. 
limestone island, butler's pantry & high end appl. Each BDR 
is appointed w/ luxurious finishes incl Venetian plaster walls 
& ensuite bath. French doors open to an enchanting garden 
w/salt-water pool & spa. The perfect home for a buyer who 
appreciates attention to detail.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Othe

Open rev11-2

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL WITH 
CANYON VIEWS

THE AGENCY
David / Anna Solomon 424.400.5905

4+3
3386 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$2,225,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Nestled into a quaint hillside and elevated above most of 
the surrounding homes, sits this stunning architectural 
with magical canyon views. Double-height ceilings and 
a full picturesque wall of glass framing this special view. 
Residence features designer-done modernized kitchen and 
baths throughout. Stunning Master suite with the feel of a 
high-end hotel. Multiple outdoor spaces surround this home. 
Short drive from Sunset Boulevard which gives you quick 
access to everything.

www.3386Mandeville.com

Open NEW11-2

PRIVATE & GATED RETREAT WITH LUSH 
GROUNDS

THE AGENCY
David / Anna Solomon 424.400.5905

6+4
1130 N BUNDY DR

$4,549,000 TRADITIONAL

Ultra-private and gated Brentwood home with amazing 
grounds designed by renowned landscape architect Jay 
Griffith. Behind Jay's signature gates sits a truly special 
home ready for move in or with possibilities for an easy 
upgrade to take this home to a whole new level. Romantic 
pool setting with wonderful lush grounds for entertaining 
intimately or large scale. Currently setup with two distinct 
wings. Home includes gracious living room, formal dining 
room, spacious kitchen with family room.
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

Open NEW11-2

LUXURIOUS CONDO:  THE VILLA 
MARINA EAST IN MARINA DEL REY

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Rick Chimienti (310) 985-3420

Prjct
4338 REDWOOD AVE, UNIT B-205

$949,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Luxurious Condo in the much sought after Villa Marina East 
in Marina Del Rey.  2 Bdrms + 2 Ba.  Frml Entry. Living Room 
with FP & West Facing Terrace/Patio. Formal Dining Room. 
Full Service Wet Bar. Gourmet Kitchen with Top-Of-The-
Line-Appliances.  Breakfast Area/Bar. Master Suite with FP 
& West Facing Terrace/Patio. Large Master Bath with Dual 
Sinks, Shower & Spa Tub.  Walk-In Master Closet.  Complex 
features: Pool, Spa, Sauna & Tennis Courts. Close to Shops, 
Restaurants & Movie Theaters.

HEAT, APPLIANCES

Open NEW11-2 672/B5

BEAUTIFUL- COMPLETE -REMODEL W/ DEAD ON MARINA VIEWS! THIS SINGLE LEVEL, 2 BD/2BA IN THE 
MARINA STRAND COLONY HAS BEEN TASTEFULLY RENOVATED FROM THE STUDS UP! EVERYTHING IS 
BRAND NEW! MUST SEE!

2+2
4300 VIA DOLCE, UNIT 214

$939,000 1sty-MODERN
Open NEW11-2

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPERIN KELLY 310.422.3035
POOL, SPA, 2 CAR SXS PKG, MARINA VIEW

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

MLS#17-198678

A ONE OF A KIND MODERN POOL 
HOME 5BD+ 6BA!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310-482-2175

5+6
11927 TABOR ST

$3,395,000 2sty-MODERN

Live in style in this meticulously designed home that 
redefines luxury. Step thru the front door & be greeted by 
natural sunlight flooding the open space. High ceilings & 
large windows create a spacious formal liv & din rm & the 
grey stack stone fireplace adds a warm welcoming feeling. 
Wide plank, French oak flrs lead you into a lrg fam rm w/addtl 
dining area. Enjoy the two level backyard w/built-in BBQ, 
pool & spa. This sophisticated modern design has everything 
you want in a home!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-193744

HALTON PARDEE
Tamra (Tami) Pardee

3+2
3452 ROSEWOOD AVE

$1,479,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly remodeled Contemporary with a spacious layout in 
Mar Vista! This home has been completely reimagined for the 
best of Westside living. Gorgeous white oak floors welcome 
you into an open concept living area, allowing sunlight to 
stream in the house from three directions. A beautiful kitchen 
adorned with stainless steel appliances, motion sensor 
faucets, and new quartz counter tops is the perfect place for 
cooking and entertaining.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-198542

LOOKING FOR AN OASIS IN THE CITY...A 
MUST SEE 3BD / 2BA!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

3+2
12304 GILMORE AVE

$1,235,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This well-appointed home has a beautifully designed front 
house; as well as a permitted 2nd story garage addition. The 
home, garden & exterior space flow together effortlessly. 
The Redwood tree keeps watch over the blue stone entry & 
well-landscaped front yard. A newly fenced & private yard w/
fruit trees, a grape arbor & drought tolerant plants will make 
you feel like you are no longer in the city. Close to the new 
Playa Vista shopping & movie attractions this trendy location 
is sure to please!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-198708

DON'T MISS THIS MAR VISTA HOME!

COMPASS
Laura Pardini 888-931-3337

4+2
11410 CHARNOCK RD

$1,150,000 RANCH

Mid Century ranch home in the heart of Mar Vista.  This 
spacious 4 bedroom, 2 bath  home has an open dining and 
living room floor plan.  French doors lead to a back yard ideal 
for entertaining.  Located by the Mar Vista Recreation Park 
complete with a swimming pool, baseball diamonds, outdoor 
basketball courts and Gymnasium.  Live in an eclectic 
neighborhood with a variety of  shops  and restaurants  that 
are still able to maintain it's small town feel.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-198352

DON'T MISS OUT ON THIS GEM!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Nili Hudson 310.622.7422

2+2
2124 WALGROVE AVE

$900,000 1sty-MODERN

Wonderful Modern-Zen, Single Family! Gorgeous, lush 
Yard, Enormous Privacy Wall surrounds the property & 
lovely side and rear Patios! Precious Home offers Loft like 
living with beautiful outdoor spaces. Updated Kitchen with 
butcher block counters, Maple Cabinetry & Stainless Steel 
Appliances. Gorgeous HW flrs as well as heated Concrete 
Floors in the Master. Updated Bathrooms, Custom Wood 
built-in Cabinets and Storage, Skylights & Updated Windows 
& a single, gated car space.

www.2124Walgrove.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-198824

FIXER UPPER IN WESTSIDE VILLAGE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-488-4410

1+1
3609 GREENFIELD AVE

$749,000 TRADITIONAL

Bring your developers and Investors! Take advantage of 
this R2 zoning. This is a rare opportunity to purchase a 
single family home north of Venice in the Westside Village/ 
Palms area. Large backyard. Centrally located to Culver City, 
Westwood, Santa Monica and metro rails.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-185474

50'S CLASSIC CHARMER IN MAR VISTA

CB-SANTA MONICA
Vicki Shaffer 310.508.1003

3+2
12818 STANWOOD DR

$1,349,000 TRADITIONAL

Mar Vista Classic 50's Charmer situated on a 6,785 sq. ft. lot 
w/huge private backyard. 3 Bd and 1.75 Ba. home is 1,456 
sq. ft. Open LR & DR looks out to large yard. Hardwood 
floors, bonus room behind 2 car garage. Bathroom & kitchen 
are in original condition. This home is on a beautiful tree lined 
street North of Palms off Rosewood. Location is minutes to 
Shopping, The Promenade, Metro train and the Beach. An 
amazing opportunity to live in one of the most wonderful 
neighborhoods in Los Angeles.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2
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MLS#17-193494

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Peter Fleming 310.456.6666

5+5
3651 INGLEWOOD

$3,100,000 ARCHITECTURAL

The home offers 5 bedrooms and 5 bathrooms, including 
casita for guests or separate home office. Stunning Cherry 
wood staircase, multiple skylights, custom built in wood 
cabinetry and polished concrete floors with radiant heating 
and cooling add to the contemporary flare of this impeccable 
new architectural home. Seller invites both agent previews 
and client showings by appointment.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Other

Refresh. rev11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-191056

SPACIOUS UNIQUE TRI LEVEL

BG REAL ESTATE
Barbara Gibson 310-823-7028

3+4
12815 CASWELL AVE #101

$985,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Large Spacious Tri Level with Tree Top Views.. First level 
has 2 bedrooms. Each has own bath.  Living room is bright 
and open with high windows, fireplace and vaulted ceiling. 
Laundry room and 1/2 bath off kitchen. Master Bedroom 
Suite in Loft.  Side by side parking with lots of Storage.  
Close to Marina, Costco, and Beach. Mostly original. Waiting 
for buyers personal touches. So much potential. Six unit 
complex. Low HOA dues

Blt-Ins

Refresh. red11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

FABLED RUSTIC CANYON HOME 
REIMAGINED

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Hugh Evans III 310.500.1331

6+5.5
38 HALDEMAN RD

$7,995,000 3sty-OTHER

Tucked discreetly amidst the trees, this contemporary lodge-
inspired home w beautiful modern finishes meet native 
materials throughout, such as naturally fallen lodgepole 
pine. Enchanting Great Room w grand fireplace. Large open 
gourmet kitchen & dining room w double case windows 
& bi-fold doors, offering views of the outdoor entertaining 
areas, incl. large terrace, plunge pool & stone paths. Master 
w high ceilings & spacious spa like bath. Finished basement 
is ideal game room. Serene views.

range, refrigerator, plunge pool

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-198468

PRIME SANTA MONICA CANYON

PALISADES REALTY
Jane Abrams 310-922-2865

5+6
772 KINGMAN AVE

$4,595,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Nestled at the end of a quiet cul-de-sac in prestigious Santa 
Monica Canyon is this spacious 4 BD plus maids and 5 1/2 
BA dramatic home in excellent condition. Walls of glass, 
tree top views, skylights, high beamed ceilings, large family 
room with wet bar and soda fountain, formal dining room, 
3 fireplaces, pool, spa and sauna make this stunning home 
a winner!

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer

Refresh. NEW11-2
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
offers a 24hr guard and is gated. This spacious 2 bedroom, 
2.5 bath townhome offers hardwood floors throughout, 
large living room, balcony to maximize indoor/outdoor flow, 
den area/office, master suite, laundry room, dining room, 
updated cooks kitchen and two car private garage with 
direct access. Located extremely close to  Main St. and 
Sunday Farmer's Market. This wonderful home embraces the 
many joys of the Sea Colony lifestyle.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#17-196008

ONE ACRE ESTATE IN THE PALISADES 
RIVIERA

COMPASS
Jordan Eamer 3107741347

5+6
1619 SAN REMO DR

$18,250,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Known as one of the "Jewels of the Riviera," this remarkable 
property is the embodiment of an idyllic country estate 
with over an acre of flowering gardens and spacious lawns. 
Designed by renowned architect Welton Becket. The indoor/
outdoor lifestyle is front and center as the main living areas 
open to a covered terrace presenting al fresco dining with 
views of the pool and tennis court. Disappearing doors in 
the living room bring the beauty of the lush setting indoors.

www.1619SanRemo.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-183106

REDUCED!!!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Dan Urbach 310.230.3757

6+9
1495 CAPRI DR

$10,349,000 CAPE COD

This newly constructed Cape Cod estate is located in the 
exclusive Palisades Riviera and embodies an incomparable 
standard of excellence. The refined estate offers 6bd/9ba 
in approx 9,800 SF. The 18,000+ sq/ft lot is sited on a 
promontory above street. The public rooms flow seamlessly 
to the enormous yard through disappearing Fleetwood 
pocket doors. Features include: formal 2 story entrance, 
floating staircase, movie theater, gym, temp controlled wine 
room, salt water pool/spa and much more...

www.capri-estate.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-193872

CONTEMPORARY ON PRIVATE CUL-DE-
SAC

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Peter Whyte 310-777-6327

5+4
1322 LAS PULGAS RD

$2,695,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

5BR, 4BA Contemp. has lush canyon vistas & view of 
"Queens Necklace". LR with beamed ceilings & river rock 
fireplace. Family Rm with 2nd FR + Den with access to 
secluded pool. 5th BR suite has separate entry intended 
for private guest quarters.  2 car garage. Lush landscaping.

Trust Sale. No Court Confirmation Req.

Open rev11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

MLS#17-198078

TIMELESS BEAUTY FOR THE MODERN 
AGE

COLDWELL BANKER HP
L. Brenner / N. Hartman 323-860-4245

7+9
434 N MANSFIELD AVE

$4,690,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

William Hefner-designed residence fuses the classic 
elegance of the 1920's with smart home technology and 
attention to detail. The scale of the home is balanced with a 
timeless façade of brick, limestone and metal windows. The 
light-filled living, dining and family room; chef's kitchen, 5 
BR suites up; basement level boasts 2 offices, 2 guest rooms 
and a 4-car subterranean parking garage with automotive 
turntable. Other touches include an elevator, generator and 
home automation system by Lutron.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-198210

REIMAGINED TUDOR-STYLE 4BR/4.5BA 
HOUSE WITH POOL

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Jason Woodruff 3107703101

4+5
402 S MANSFIELD AVE

$2,899,000 2sty-TUDOR

This home features include: four bedrooms, four full and 
one half bathrooms, a large den, a formal dining room and 
an open country kitchen with a large center island, brand-
new hardwood floors and vaulted ceilings with recessed 
lighting and skylights. Three bedrooms each have an en suite 
bathroom, and the master bedroom suite has a big walk-in 
closet with a custom-built closet and a private balcony 
overlooking the backyard. French lead to the refreshing pool 
and a detached two-car garage.

Fireplace, Pool, 2 Car Garage, W/D

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-197918

RECENTLY CONSTRUCTED 
ARCHITECTURAL IN HANCOCK PARK

COLDWELL BANKER-BHN
Barry Scott 310-278-8033

5+6
644 S ORANGE DR

$2,750,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Recent 2014 construction. Sleek architectural w/sculpted 
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
with covered patio and mature fruit trees. 2-car garage.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open rev11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Income

MLS#17-195852

SPECTACULAR 1920'S SPANISH 
DUPLEX

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Maryanne Singer (213) 910-5937

Duplex    
349 N MANSFIELD AVE

$2,895,000 SPANISH

Elegant reimagination by Xorin Balbes of Temple Home. 
Nearly 6,000 total sqft. Detail, charm & character! Massive 
living rooms w/wd burning fireplaces, beamed ceilings, 
beautiful ironwork fixtures & hdwd flooring. Formal D/R & 
separate breakfast rm. Kitchen w/marble counters, flr to 
ceiling cabinetry, new S/S appliances + separate laundry 
rm. 3 large bdrms & 3 bths in each unit. New HVAC, secure 
remote entry and gated driveway. Permitted bonus rm at 
garage w/half bath. Upper is vacant! Must see!

Dshwshr,Washer/Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Lunch NEW11-2 593/D7

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#17-196558

NEWLY RENOVATED TRADITIONAL IN 
MIRACLE MILE

THE AGENCY
Eric Lavey Feroz Taj 310-908-6800

3+2
845 S BURNSIDE AVE

$1,649,000 TRADITIONAL

This original Miracle Mile home known as Whitecroft has been 
re-imagined with an open plan and fabulous indoor-outdoor 
flow. Main level spaces such as formal and informal living 
rooms, an elegant dining room and chef’s kitchen showcase 
sculpted ceilings and French doors and windows. Includes 
a master suite that opens to the backyard, 3 bedrooms, and 
a detached office space. Landscaped grounds and a bonus 
reading room complete this historic offering.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-179082

NEW CONSTRUCTION SPANISH 
BEAUTY

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+5
534 N SIERRA BONITA AVE

$2,760,000 SPANISH

Casa Bonita is enchantingly new and beautiful. Quality 
classic Spanish architecture, with new modern amenities. 
High ceilings. Situated in the vibrant Melrose District, close 
to popular shops and restaurants. This dazzling custom new 
home by the Stewart-Gulrajani Design Team features high 
ceilings, open floor concept, 4 ensuite bedrooms of which 
the master bedroom features a fireplace, balcony, large 
dressing room with custom cabinetry & beautiful master bath 
with custom vanity.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-190650

CASA DEL JARDIN AT A TREMENDOUS 
VALUE!

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+5
618 N GARDNER ST

$2,499,000 SPANISH

Resplendent with charm and character. New construction 
perfectly blending modern amenities, bespoke finishes, open 
floor plan, and high ceilings. Smart home ready. Warmth, 
dignity, and sophistication abound. Plenty of room for art and 
new memories. Timeless design with master suite that is spa 
like. All ensuite bedrooms. Wonderful outdoor experiences 
with saltwater pool/spa, pergola, built-in BBQ, fire table, 
water features, and private Zen patio. Walk to Maison 
Richard French Bakery.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Intrcm

Open rev11-2
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30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

28 Culver City Single Family

22 Los Feliz Single Family

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Income

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

MLS#17-198594

MODERN HOME W/ OPEN FLOOR PLAN 
W/ VIEWS IN HOLLYWOOD HILLS

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 310.819.3250

4+3
3437 TROY DR

$2,399,000 MODERN

Elevated above the street, this 4 bd, 3 ba home boasts 
2,786 sqft of exquisitely finished interior & exterior space. 
Gourmet kitchen w/ marble waterfall island opens leads to 
the living room featuring double height ceilings & both rooms 
completely open up to the backyard w/ zero-edge pool, spa 
& grassy area & lounge area w/ fire pit via Fleetwood sliding 
doors. Endless amenities & detailed touches throughout. 
Endless views from every room!

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

LANDMARK CELEBRITY MASTERPIECE

SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ
Konstantine Valissarakos 323.252.9451

3+4
2829 WESTSHIRE DR

$2,997,000 2sty-TUDOR

ONE OF THE RARE ESTATES IN HOLLYWOODLAND, 
THE BELA LUGOSI “WESTSHIRE MANOR”, BUILT BY 
ARCHITECT FRANK W. GREEN FINISHED IN 1933. 
MAGNIFICENT CONSTRUCTION & CLASSIC DETAILS NOT 
OFTEN FOUND. BALLROOM SIZED LIVING RM W/MASSIVE 
STONE FIREPLACE, FORMAL DINING W/BANKS OF IRON 
GLASS WINDOWS, LIBRARY/4TH BEDRM W/ITS OWN 
ENTRANCE, & BRIGHT CHEF’S KITCHEN W/GAGGENAU 
APPLIANCES & SERVICE ENTRANCE. 3 EN SUITE BEDRMS. 
EXPANSIVE MASTER SUITE W/MARBLE FIREPLACE. FLAT 
GRASSY GROUNDS. IN GRND TILED SPA. SUBLIME.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

COMPLETELY RENOVATED GEM WITH 
POOL

KELLER WILLIAMS
Holly Hakimian 3106999363

5+4
12350 HERBERT ST

$1,475,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to this Captivating and  Expanded  one of a Kind 
Completely Renovated Contemporary home in Culver City 
with lush backyard and amazing vast pool. The 4 Bedroom 
4 Bath Single story home with close to 2,000 sqf flooded 
with natural light offers an open concept living room, dining,  
kitchen and a convertible den creating an entertainers 
delight! This Smart home is close to all shops, restaurants 
and the beach. Culver City School District!

Refrigerator, dish washer, range oven

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-198136

WONDERFUL MID-CENTURY IN CULVER 
CITY

BARCODE PROPERTIES
Mark Miller 888-574-8287

4+2.5
3842 LENAWEE AVE

$1,499,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Must see Blair Hills home featuring 2292 sq ft, 4 bed, 2.5 
bath & a large pool. Enter this mid-century gem into a bright 
front room w/high ceilings, skylights & sandstone fireplace. 
Brazilian teak hardwood floors found throughout the home. 
Newly remodeled kitchen has stainless steel appliances & 
Carrara marble counters w/subway tile backsplash. New 
roof, skylights, electrical panel and central A/C among other 
upgrades installed at the end of 2016. Located in coveted 
Culver City school district

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Oth

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING MID-CENTURY MODERN

RODEO REALTY-SUNSET
Peter Ivanovich 310-701-3764

3+2.5
5544 TUXEDO TER

$2,295,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Walled and gated with lush yard, the property defines the 
indoor outdoor lifestyle. A Basalt stone reflecting pool leads 
into the homes open floor plan with great room, high ceilings, 
expansive kitchen and an approx. 50 foot wide doorway to a 
large deck. Walls of glass retract with views of the Hollywood 
sign, city lights, canyon vistas and ocean. All three beds. 
allow access to the yard. Offering a fully automated Creston 
home system, security cameras, whole house A/V and 
detached studio.

Refrigerator, Oven,W/D, Diswasher, FP

Open NEW11-2

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Katie Crain 310.502.2312

4+3.5
2226 N BERENDO ST

$2,995,000

Stunning 1920s Southern Colonial in Los Feliz. Formerly 
celebrity-owned. Living rm w/ wood-burning fireplace + 
views of the front garden. Charming formal dining rm leads to 
light-filled chef's kitchen + breakfast rm. French doors open 
to the lushly landscaped flat yard and freshwater pool+spa. 
Upstairs features four perfectly appointed bdrms including 
an enormous master suite w/ peek-a-boo Downtown views. 
Walk to Griffith Park + the neighborhood’s best restaurants, 
bars, and coffee shops.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-198164

CLASSIC, SPANISH-STYLE DUPLEX IN 
THE HEART OF SILVER LAKE

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
James Adner 323-819-2240

3345 HAMILTON WAY
$1,200,000 SPANISH

Spanish-style duplex with 2-bedroom, 1-bath units featuring 
hardwood floors, upgraded kitchens, and in-unit laundry. 
This property is set above the street with views towards 
Hollywood and has two off-street parking spots. The side-
by-side units each have a private, fenced outdoor space.  
With a strong operating history, this duplex is ideal for an 
owner-user or as a short- or long-term rental.

Frig,Range,Dshwshr,Washer,Dryer,

Open NEW11-2

MAJESTIC MODERN ECHO PARK 
HILLTOP GEM

NOURMAND HW
Gina Isaac 323-829-8009

3+3
1534 PARMER AVE

$1,299,000 3sty-MODERN

Built in 2008, this hilltop gem is showered in natural light 
and has amazing views of Los Angeles. The living level has 
a an open floor plan concept, perfect for entertaining. All 
three bedrooms are above the living level, which includes 
a Master suite with DTLA views, and laundry area. Other 
features include, direct access from a large two-car garage, 
two balconies, fireplace, central A/C & heat, large outdoor 
patio. Blocks from  Elysian Park, Dodger Stadium, shops, 
restaurants/bars. Zoned R2.

Washer/Dryer, Dishwasher, Stove, Fridge

Lunch NEW11-2 594
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MLS#17-198756

HOLLYWOOD HILLS - BEACHWOOD 
CANYON HOME

SOTHEBY'S REALTY
Brian & Laura Moore 310-849-4990

3+2
2464 HOLLYRIDGE DR

$1,300,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming Beachwood Canyon retreat. This airy, 3-bedroom, 
2-bath home is a relaxing gem. Surrounded by trees & 
bougainvillea, with a wonderful Los Angeles indoor & outdoor 
living sensibility it is as perfect for parties as it is a space for 
recharging. The first floor has a spacious open floor plan with 
high vaulted, beamed ceilings in the living, dining kitchen 
areas. Hardwood floors. The kitchen is anchored by a vintage 
O'Keefe & Merritt stove. Great canyon vistas.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-162914

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Christopher Furstenberg 323-422-2244

3+4
1924 N CARMEN AVE

$1,079,000 CONTEMPORARY

Ready to move in! Only 2 Homes left. Six new architecturally-
designed single-family homes located in Beachwood Canyon 
tucked above the hectic pace of city life with panoramic 
views of DTLA, Hollywood, Griffith Observatory, & the iconic 
Hollywood sign. These contemporary 3 BR + 3 1/2 BA 
homes with rooftop terrace were designed to capture the 360 
degree views. No common walls and no HOA dues. Gated 
driveway. Just minutes away on foot to Franklin Village or 
Hollywood.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-171110

VOTED BEST BUY FEB 2017 LAKE SIDE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Thomas O'Rourke 310.770.0221

3+4
3161 ARROWHEAD DR

$1,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Elegantly remodeled two-story home with stunning views 
over Lake Hollywood to the Hollywood sign and the 
mountains.  Large yard with sparkling pool.  Beautifully-
proportioned design features center hall, high ceilings, 
hardwood floors and entertaining rooms opening to the 
outdoors.  Spacious master suite with seating area opens to 
a deck overlooking the lake.

Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro

Refresh. rev11-2

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

HILLTOP TRADITIONAL JUST BLOCKS 
TO THE BEACH!

COLDWELL BANKER
Alice Plato 310-704-4188

4+3
301 W MANCHESTER AVE

$1,679,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Elegant & updated, this charming traditional sits near the 
top of Playa del Rey Hill.  Inviting open plan w/walnut flrs, 
brick FP & formal dining room. Fabulous gourmet kitchen w/
expansive quartz counters, professional appls & breakfast 
bar next to cozy family rm.  High ceilings in ocean view 
master w/stunning designer bath & walk-in closet.  Lush 
landscaped yard w/zen fountain, grassy area & large patios 
for entertaining. Finished garage makes a great office/
playroom/man cave. Wow...don't miss!

Gourmet Kitch, Hi Ceilings, Walnut Flrs

Refresh. NEW11-2

31 Playa Del Rey Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-178272

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Ronald Goldhammer

1+1
8114 MANITOBA ST #106

$479,000 CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary remodeled unit in great location! 1 mile to 
the beach!  Big wrap around w/ 2 usable patios. Wonderful 
in door out door living with access from both bedroom and 
living room. Great corner unit overlooking greenbelt that's 
light and bright. Wood like floors, granite kitchen & bath.
Two parking spaces. Spacious great floor-plan. Building is 
beautifully maintained, especially the meandering walkways 
with waterfalls & streams! Recently remodeled pool & spa. 
Tennis courts. Motivated seller!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Intrcm,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

39 Playa Vista Single Family

MLS#17-196354

CAPRI COURT SINGLE FAMILY HOME

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Wheeler Coberly 310.351.6234

3+3
5860 KIYOT WAY

$1,750,000 MEDITERRANEAN

This is the one you've been waiting for...This upscale home 
in Playa Vista's Capri Court offers 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms 
and a bonus family room. Features include: Master bedroom 
and luxurious bath with marble floors and custom large 
closet. Spacious gourmet kitchen with granite counter 
tops. Dining room with hardwood floors, high ceilings 
and fireplace. Secluded yard. Laundry room and 2 car 
garage with direct entrance. Enjoy living in Playa Vista with 
amenities at your door step. A must see!

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ov

Open NEW11-2

41 Park Hills Heights Single Family

CHIC VIEW PARK REMODEL

DEASY/PENNER + CLARK
Geoff Clark 323-459-3845

3+2
3616 W 54TH ST

$625,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Fully renovated in 2012 this bright, airy traditional in View 
Park is in a wonderful location, close to Culver City, Leimert 
Park and the upcoming Crenshaw Metro line. Features 
include blonde wood flooring, modern kitchen with quartz 
countertops & s/s appliances, upgraded systems and almost 
new roof. Surrounded by palm trees and Italian cyprus, the 
home has a private backyard perfect for outdoor summer 
entertaining.

washer,dryer,refrigerator,stove

Open NEW11-2

60 Tarzana Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-198508

BEAUTIFUL TOWNHOUSE IN 
WONDERFUL COMMUNITY SETTING

SOTHEBY'S - RODEO RE
David T. Kessler 310-722-6699

3+3
18146 OXNARD ST #48

$485,000 2sty-SPANISH

Exceptional "Encino Village Complex" TownHome located 
on the quiet side of the complex. Living Room with a gas 
fireplace & high ceilings for indoor/outdoor living. A large 
dining room with a wet bar & powder room. Oversized 
kitchen w/tile counters has a breakfast bar & a den/family 
room. 3 Bedrooms upstairs w/lots of light. The Master 
suite has a large walk in closet. Features include: recently 
re-painted throughout, 2-car private attached garage w/
direct access to the townhouse. Pool, Gym, Spa

more pics at 18146oxnard48.com

Refresh. NEW11-2
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62 Encino Single Family

MLS#16-177316

OPEN TUESDAY & FRIDAY  "$500,000 
REDUCTION"

HILTON & HYLAND
A. Bisconti R & Z Sklar 310.498.2151

5+5
3370 JUDILEE DR

$5,700,000 TRADITIONAL

This authentic two-story English Tudor estate features 5600 
sqft of fine living space on 1.3 acres of park-like landscaping. 
Main home also includes a maids room, wine closet, cedar 
fur closet & security shutters. Gourmet kitchen w/Subzero 
refrigerator Adjacent from main house is a separate 4824sqft 
structure which features a massive banquet/entertainment 
room, guest quarters, office, bar, full kitchen, wine cellar/
grotto & tennis court on top. A true classic, one of a kind, 
entertainers estate!

3370Judilee.com

Open rev11-2

62 Encino Lease

ROYAL OAKS TRADITIONAL

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Elizabeth Summers 310-496-9739

5+7
15638 ROYAL OAK RD

$14,250 TRADITIONAL

Set on a knoll behind private gates on almost an acre 
of park-like grounds, a beautiful brick entry leads to a 
spacious LR with high ceilings, FP, hw flrs & walls of glass 
overlooking an exceptional lush green grassy yard w/
towering Oak & Pine trees, sparkling pool, charming brick 
patios (perfect for entertaining), & Guest Studio. Bright 
FD, open Chef's kitchen w/stainless steel appliances, Sub 
Zero, wine refrigerator, center island, granite countertops & 
breakfast area. Luxurious Master.

Alarm, Blt-ins, Range/Oven, Refrig

Open NEW11-2

63 North Hills Single Family

MLS#17-196556

FANTASTIC 1,895 SQ FT TOWN HOME IN 
LOVELY  NORTH HILLS

HORIZON REALTY
Ericka Gonzalez 323-333-2350

4+3
9163 BURNET AVE

$445,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

BEAUTIFULLY SET BACK & PRIV COR TOWN HM W LOTS 
OF GUEST PRKNG.1,895 SQ FT 2 STORY- FRESHLY 
PAINTED & NW CRPT. OPEN FLR PLAN LVNG RM TO 
KITCHEN OVERLOOKING BCK PRIV BCK YARD W GAZEBO.
BATH DWNSTRS & 2 CAR GAR. UPSTRS W 3 BEDS 2 BA 
FACING FRNT & GRAND MASTER N BACK W WALK-IN 
CLOSETS & DOUBLE SINK & PRIV BA. CNTRL AC & HEAT. 
LOW HOD's. GREAT 4 LARGE FAM OR STARTER HOME 
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